
 
 

 

COLOR KEY 
- First Reconciliation/Communion 
- Confirmation 
- Parent-Involved PSR Sessions 
- LifeTeen Youth Ministry 
- Liturgical Feasts of Note 

2022-2023 CALENDAR 
 Updated 2/6/2023 
 
  
Mon. Aug. 8  All Catechist Meeting 6:30 – 7:45 PM 
TBD   Mass practice for readers and/or musicians 
Mon. Aug. 29  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM Opening Mass 
      Music practice for 7th & 8th musicians at 6:00 PM 
 
Mon. Sept. 5  NO PSR: Labor Day  
Mon. Sept. 12  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  
Mon. Sept. 19  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  First Reconciliation Parent Meeting  
Mon. Sept. 26  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  1st Grade Parent Day 
 
Mon. Oct. 3  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  Confirmation Parent Meeting & Edge for 6-8th graders 
Mon. Oct. 10   NO PSR: Fall Break  
Mon. Oct. 17  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  Grades K-2 Safe Touch & Fire Drill 
Mon. Oct. 24  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  Grades 3-8 Safe Touch  
Mon. Oct. 31  NO PSR: Halloween Patron Saint Selection Activity sent home 
         
Mon. Nov. 7  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  4th Grade Parent Day 
Mon. Nov. 14  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM 5th Grade Parent Day 

Fri-Sun. Nov 18-20 Luke 18 Retreat for 7th Graders 
Mon. Nov. 21  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  
Mon. Nov. 28  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM FIRST RECONCILIATION for 2ND Graders 
 
Mon. Dec. 5  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  FIRST RECONCILIATION for 2ND Graders & Edge for 6-8th grade 
Mon. Dec. 12  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  
Mon. Dec. 19  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM Advent Prayer Service 

Confessions 

December 25  CHRISTMAS  VIGIL MASS ON 12/24 AT 4 PM, 6 PM, 10 PM   
      CHRISTMAS DAY MASS AT 7:15 AM, 8:45 AM, 10:30 AM, AND 12:15 PM 

Mon. Dec. 26  NO PSR: Christmas Break 
 
Mon. Jan. 2  NO PSR: Christmas Break 
Mon. Jan. 9   PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM 8th Grade Parent Day 
Mon. Jan. 16  NO PSR: Martin Luther King Day  
Sat. Jan. 21  8th Grade Confirmation Retreat 
Mon. Jan. 23  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  7th Grade Parent Day 
Mon. Jan. 30  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM 6th Grade Parent Day (rescheduled for 3/27) 

 
 
Mon. Feb. 6  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  First Communion Parent Meeting & Edge for 6-8th graders 



Sat. Feb 11  First Communion Community Day 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM  
Mon. Feb. 13  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM Kindergarten Parent Day 
Mon. Feb. 20  NO PSR: Presidents’ Day  

Wed. Feb. 22  ASH WEDNESDAY   

Mon. Feb. 27  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  
       
Mon. Mar. 6  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM Edge for 6-8th graders 
Mon. Mar. 13  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM 3rd Grade Parent Day 
Mon. Mar. 20  NO PSR: Spring Break 
Mon. Mar. 27  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM 6th Grade Parent Day 
      
Mon. April 3  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  Scriptural Stations of the Cross led by 8th grade 
      Confessions 

April 6   HOLY THURSDAY   MASS OF THE LORD’S SUPPER, 7:00 PM 
April 7   GOOD FRIDAY   COMMEMORATION OF THE LORD’S PASSION, 7:00 PM 
April 8   HOLY SATURDAY  EASTER VIGIL MASS AT 8:00 PM 
April 9    EASTER SUNDAY   MASS AT 7:15 AM, 8:45 AM, 10:30 AM, AND 12:15 PM 

Mon. April 10  NO PSR: Easter Monday  
Mon. April 17  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM 

Thurs. April 20  First Communion Practice  9:30 AM practice begins at 5:30 PM 
   12:00 PM practice begins at 6:30 PM 

Sat. April 22  FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASSES 9:30 AM & 12:00 Noon 
  Communicants gather in the Multipurpose Room at 30 minutes prior to start time 

Mon. April 24  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM No 2nd Grade Classes 
 
Mon. May 1  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  2nd Grade Parent Day 

Wednesday, May 3 Confirmation Practice  at 7:00 PM 
Thursday, May 4  CONFIRMATION MASS  at 7:00 PM 

Candidates/sponsors gather in the Kent Center at 6:30 PM 

Mon. May 8  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  
Mon. May 15  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM Emmaus Walk 
Mon. May 22  PSR 6:30 – 7:45 PM  Closing Mass 
      Music practice for 7th & 8th musicians at 6:00 PM 
      2nd grade wears Communion attire 
       

 


